YJ-VTC-RB-2835X-12V
LED Flexible Ribbon
Applications
- High-end architectural/residential lighting
- Photographic/broadcast lighting
- Human-centric lighting
Features
- Natural light spectrum, mimic the sun light

YJ-VTC-RB-2835X-12V Rev Version: 2.0
8 / 20
Ordering information
PART NUMBER PRODUCT CODE Voltage (DC) CCT
YJ-VTC-RB-2835X-12V-27 F3180001.27 12V 2700K
YJ-VTC-RB-2835X-12V-32 F3180001.32 12V 3200K
YJ-VTC-RB-2835X-12V-40 F3180001.40 12V 4000K
YJ-VTC-RB-2835X-12V-50 F3180001.50 12V 5000K
YJ-VTC-RB-2835X-12V-56 F3180001.56 12V 5600K
YJ-VTC-RB-2835X-12V-65 F3180001.65 12V 6500K
YJ-VTC-RB-2835X-12V-XX F3180001.XX 12V Custom CCT
YJ-VTC-RB-2835X-12V Rev Version: 2.0
9 / 20
Characteristic
Electrical-optical characteristics (TA = 25°C, 12V DC)
(1). Tested by goniophotometer with one-meter cut.